
Sr 

The Notice Inviting Tender for the below noted works were invited by this ollice NIT No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT-2024-25-15120-150 dated 16. 12.2024 as well as the same was published on departmental website, scheduled to be opened on 27.12.2024 are hereby cancelled due to technical reasons. 

No. No. 

3 

8 

9 

12 

Job Name of Work 

13 

10 

12 

13 

16 

17 

18 

|9 

21 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

22 

PUBLI WORKS DEPARTMENT 

"Office Order" 

Estimated 
Cost Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499302/ 

Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 75/300 to 75/360). 
Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499337/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 75/480 to 75/525). 

Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 497343/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 75/690 to 75/780). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499898/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 75/585 to 75/645). 
Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499377/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 75/525 to 75/585). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper T'attapani 499522/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 75/645 1o 75/690). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 497391/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/845 to 72/860). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499372/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 72/540 to 72/570). 
Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499096/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/975 to 73/00). 
Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499800/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 72/480 to 72/495). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499452/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 75/240 to 75/300). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499415/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 72/570 to 72/600). 
Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499988/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SI: 

Formation cutting at Rd. 73/060 to 73/240). 

Earnest 

Money 
10000/ 

J0000/ 

I0000/ 

I0000/ 

I0000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

Time 

One 

Month 

One 

Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 

Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 

Month 



14 

15 4 

16 

23 

25 

17 26 

20 

18 27 

29 

Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499985/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 72/885 to 72/915). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 497|17/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SI: Formation cutting at Rd. 72/S 10 to 72/540). 
Improvenment/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499985/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SHl: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/495 to 72/5 \0). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 498796/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SIH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/600 to 72/825) 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499985/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/860 to 72/885). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 498 184/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 73/345 to 73/435). 
Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499777/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: 
Formation cutting at Rd. 72/825 to 72/845). 

No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT(OMine)/2024-25-15S91 -qo7 
1. SE 4th Circle HPPWD Shimla. 

10000/ 

4. All AE working under this division. 
5. The Account Branch/Drawing Branch of this office. 

10000/- One 

I0000/ 

6. Notice Board. 

10000/ 

J0000/ 

Copy forwarded for the following for information and necessary action to: 

10000/ 

10000/ 

One 
Month 

Month 

One 

Month 

One 

Month 

One 

Month 

One 
Month 

2. The Director, Public Information & Public Relation Department of H.P Secretariat Shimla 
171002 for information please. 

One 
Month 

Executive Engineer, 
Shimla Rurat-DiVision, 
I4-PPWp., Dhami. 
Dated:-96fli o94 

3. The Executive Engineer I.T Cell O/O Engineer -in-Chief. HPPWD Nigam Vihar Shimla 
for information please. 

/Executiye Engineer. 
Shimla RuFat iv ision, 
HPWD. Dhami 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

