## HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

## "Office Order"

The Notice Inviting Tender for the below noted works were invited by this office NIT No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT-2024-25-15120-150 dated 16.12.2024 as well as the same was published on departmental website, scheduled to be opened on 27.12.2024 are hereby cancelled due to technical reasons.

Sr. No.	Job No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Earnest	Time
1	10	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 75/300 to 75/360).	499302/-	Money 10000/-	One Month
2	11	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 75/480 to 75/525).	499337/-	10000/-	One Month
3	12	Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 75/690 to 75/780)	497343/-	10000/-	One Month
4	13	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 75/585 to 75/645)	499898/-	10000/-	One Month
5	14	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 75/525 to 75/585).	499377/-	10000/-	One Month
6	15	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 75/645 to 75/690).	499522/-	10000/-	One Month
7	16	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/845 to 72/860).	497391/-	10000/-	One Month
8	17	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/540 to 72/570).	499372/-	10000/-	One Month
9	18	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/975 to 73/00).	499096/-	10000/-	One Month
10	19	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/480 to 72/495).	499800/-	10000/-	One Month
11	20	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 75/240 to 75/300).	499452/-	10000/-	One Month
12	21	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/570 to 72/600).	499415/-	10000/-	One Month
13	22	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 73/060 to 73/240).	499988/-	10000/-	One Month

14	23	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/885 to 72/915).		10000/-	One Month
	24	Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/510 to 72/540)	100 to 10	10000/-	One Month
16	25	Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/495 to 72/510)	499985/-	10000/-	One Month
17	26	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/600 to 72/825)	498796/-	10000/-	One Month
18	27	Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/860 to 72/885)	499985/-	10000/-	One Month
19	28	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 73/345 to 73/435)	498184/-	10000/-	One Month
20	29	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 72/825 to 72/845).	499777/-	10000/-	One Month

Executive Engineer, Shimla Rural Division, IAP.PWD., Dhami.

No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT(Offline)/2024-25-15897-907 Dated: 26/2-2024
Copy forwarded for the following for information and necessary action to:-

SE 4<sup>th</sup> Circle HPPWD Shimla.

 The Director, Public Information & Public Relation Department of H.P Secretariat Shimla-171002 for information please.

 The Executive Engineer I.T Cell O/O Engineer –in-Chief, HPPWD Nigam Vihar Shimla for information please.

4. All AE working under this division.

5. The Account Branch/Drawing Branch of this office.

6. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer, Shimla Rural Division, HM.PWD., Dhami